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BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back #
MARY KREMER CODY  1    30

PAISLEE MOORE GILLETTE  2    79

MARLEE THAR DOUGLAS  3    14

TENLEE MAYCOCK ROCK SPRINGS  4   127

BAILEY KILMER LARAMIE  5   109

OLIVIA RUGGLES LARAMIE  6    64

OAKLEE HOFFMAN LONETREE  7    26

LONDYN VILES CODY  8    83

PAITON PETERSON BUFFALO  9   116

KYNSEE LOYD PINE BLUFFS 10    86

ANNIE MOORE GILLETTE 11    54

TYE WESTBROOK CASPER 12    21

DAHLIA LARA WORLAND 13     1

KARSYN DAVIS BUFFALO 14    28

CLAIRE CASTLEBERRY GILLETTE 15    80

CIARA GRIMES PINEDALE 16    60

TALANN PERRY WORLAND 17     6

HATTIE HAEFFELIN TORRINGTON 18    22

TESS WEBER BAGGS 19    91

BELLA MOORE GILLETTE 20    12

KWINCEE FORNSTROM PINE BLUFFS 21   113

SADIE NICHOLS ROCK SPRINGS 22   111

LEICA FLOY LARAMIE 23    98

BRILEE BURFORD MITCHELL 24    43

BLAKE CUSHMAN TORRINGTON, WY 25   102

PAISLEY HOFFMAN BIG PINEY 26    63

BOYS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #
LOUIE NICHOLAS FORT WASHAKIE  1   119

SHAW MOORE MIDWEST  2    97

HOYT PEIL THERMOPOLIS  3    67

KASEN MCCONNAUGHEY RIVERTON  4    69

GRADY HICKS GILLETTE  5    38

JUSTON KEENER MITCHELL  6    16

CAMERON EBERLINE RIVERTON  7    57

RYAL ADAMS BAGGS  8    47

ROYCE ADAMS BAGGS  9    65

EION MURRAY RIVERTON 10    13

CORBIN FISKETJON WESTON 11     2

CHARLIE COXBILL LARAMIE 12    25

EVAN MARTINSON GILLETTE 13    41

GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #
SADIE NICHOLS ROCK SPRINGS  1   111

OAKLEE HOFFMAN LONETREE  2    26

HATTIE HAEFFELIN TORRINGTON  3    22

BRILEE BURFORD MITCHELL  4    43

LEICA FLOY LARAMIE  5    98

GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #
KYNSEE LOYD PINE BLUFFS  6    86

BLAKE CUSHMAN TORRINGTON, WY  7   102

TENLEE MAYCOCK ROCK SPRINGS  8   127

TALANN PERRY WORLAND  9     6

KAYSEN PARK POWELL 10    46

PAISLEY HOFFMAN BIG PINEY 11    63

KAYCEE FLEMING SCOTTSBLUFF 12    31

CIARA GRIMES PINEDALE 13    60

MADDISON EVANS RIVERTON 14    85

LONDYN VILES CODY 15    83

PAISLEE MOORE GILLETTE 16    79

MARLEE THAR DOUGLAS 17    14

PAISLEY RICE DAYTON 18    82

RAYLYN HERREN GILLETTE 19   110

TESS WEBER BAGGS 20    91

BOYS BREAKAWAY

Contestant City Back #
CORBIN FISKETJON WESTON  1     2

RYAL ADAMS BAGGS  2    47

LOUIE NICHOLAS FORT WASHAKIE  3   119

HAYDEN TARVER GILLETTE  4    42

LOGAN FEAGLER CHEYENNE  5   101

CAMERON EBERLINE RIVERTON  6    57

BRIDGER SCHWENKE GILLETTE  7    78

STETSON HOFFMAN BIG PINEY  8    70

GRADY HICKS GILLETTE  9    38

SHAYDEN TIDYMAN CARPENTER 10    89

CRUZ VILES CODY 11    20

ROYCE ADAMS BAGGS 12    65

KASEN MCCONNAUGHEY RIVERTON 13    69

SHAW MOORE MIDWEST 14    97

HOYT PEIL THERMOPOLIS 15    67

HUDSON ROUSH GILLETTE 16    23

TRIPP THOMPSON CHEYENNE 17   112

COOPER AGAR THERMOPOLIS 18   104

GIRLS BREAKAWAY

Contestant City Back #
OAKLEE HOFFMAN LONETREE  1    26

KARSYN DAVIS BUFFALO  2    28

ANNIE MOORE GILLETTE  3    54

CLAIRE CASTLEBERRY GILLETTE  4    80

HATTIE HAEFFELIN TORRINGTON  5    22

JENCIE FRANZEN MERIDEN  6    24

RAYLYN HERREN GILLETTE  7   110

LEICA FLOY LARAMIE  8    98

TESS WEBER BAGGS  9    91

TYE WESTBROOK CASPER 10    21

CIARA GRIMES PINEDALE 11    60
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GIRLS BREAKAWAY

Contestant City Back #
OLIVIA RUGGLES LARAMIE 12    64

BELLA MOORE GILLETTE 13    12

PAISLEE MOORE GILLETTE 14    79

REATA CARTER GILLETTE 15    88

KAYSEN PARK POWELL 16    46

HALLIE SESSIONS ROZET 17   118

DAHLIA LARA WORLAND 18     1

MARLEE THAR DOUGLAS 19    14

KAYCEE FLEMING SCOTTSBLUFF 20    31

BAILEY KILMER LARAMIE 21   109

MADDISON EVANS RIVERTON 22    85

PAISLEY RICE DAYTON 23    82

BRILEE BURFORD MITCHELL 24    43

MARY KREMER CODY 25    30

POLE BENDING

Contestant City Back #
CLAIRE CASTLEBERRY GILLETTE  1    80

PAISLEE MOORE GILLETTE  2    79

KWINCEE FORNSTROM PINE BLUFFS  3   113

ANNIE MOORE GILLETTE  4    54

SADIE NICHOLS ROCK SPRINGS  5   111

HATTIE HAEFFELIN TORRINGTON  6    22

LEICA FLOY LARAMIE  7    98

OLIVIA RUGGLES LARAMIE  8    64

CIARA GRIMES PINEDALE  9    60

MARY KREMER CODY 10    30

KARSYN DAVIS BUFFALO 11    28

DAHLIA LARA WORLAND 12     1

BAILEY KILMER LARAMIE 13   109

OAKLEE HOFFMAN LONETREE 14    26

TENLEE MAYCOCK ROCK SPRINGS 15   127

KYNSEE LOYD PINE BLUFFS 16    86

REATA CARTER GILLETTE 17    88

PAITON PETERSON BUFFALO 18   116

TESS WEBER BAGGS 19    91

BLAKE CUSHMAN TORRINGTON, WY 20   102

BELLA MOORE GILLETTE 21    12

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant City Back #
ROYCE ADAMS BAGGS  1    65

RYKER CRIMM RIVERTON  2   115

EVAN MARTINSON GILLETTE  3    41

GAVIN BURGESS RIVERTON  4    48

KREECE BURGESS RIVERTON  5    33

LAYNE HARPER LARAMIE  6    71

TACK CROSS HARRISBURG  7     5

TUFF WEBER BAGGS  8    92

TIE DOWN CALF ROPING

Contestant City Back #

TIE DOWN CALF ROPING

Contestant City Back #
GAVIN BURGESS RIVERTON  1    48

CHARLIE COXBILL LARAMIE  2    25

RYKER CRIMM RIVERTON  3   115

EVAN MARTINSON GILLETTE  4    41

TACK CROSS HARRISBURG  5     5

KREECE BURGESS RIVERTON  6    33

JOSEPH PANETTA SHERIDAN  7   114

JUSTON KEENER MITCHELL  8    16

RIBBON ROPING

Contestant City Back #
KREECE BURGESS

MADDISON EVANS

RIVERTON

RIVERTON

  1    33

   85

KASEN MCCONNAUGHEY

HALLIE SESSIONS

RIVERTON

ROZET

  2    69

  118

EVAN MARTINSON

OAKLEE HOFFMAN

GILLETTE

LONETREE

  3    41

   26

CORBIN FISKETJON

TYE WESTBROOK

WESTON

CASPER

  4     2

   21

CHARLIE COXBILL

RAYLYN HERREN

LARAMIE

GILLETTE

  5    25

  110

RYKER CRIMM

KAYCEE FLEMING

RIVERTON

SCOTTSBLUFF

  6   115

   31

GAVIN BURGESS

PAISLEE MOORE

RIVERTON

GILLETTE

  7    48

   79

JUSTON KEENER

MARLEE THAR

MITCHELL

DOUGLAS

  8    16

   14

JOSEPH PANETTA

BRILEE BURFORD

SHERIDAN

MITCHELL

  9   114

   43

TACK CROSS

PAISLEY RICE

HARRISBURG

DAYTON

 10     5

   82

HOYT PEIL

BLAKE CUSHMAN

THERMOPOLIS

TORRINGTON, WY

 11    67

  102

BULL RIDING

Contestant City Back #
CASH ACUNA GILLETTE  1     7

EION MURRAY RIVERTON  2    13

TANDON SCHMELZLE GILLETTE  3    19

STETSON HOFFMAN BIG PINEY  4    70

TUFF WEBER BAGGS  5    92

KASEN ASAY POWELL  6    52

TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #
JENCIE FRANZEN

SHAYDEN TIDYMAN

MERIDEN

CARPENTER

  1    24

   89

PAISLEE MOORE

ANNIE MOORE

GILLETTE

GILLETTE

  2    79

   54

HALLIE SESSIONS

HAYDEN TARVER

ROZET

GILLETTE

  3   118

   42

KASEN MCCONNAUGHEY

HOYT PEIL

RIVERTON

THERMOPOLIS

  4    69

   67

ROYCE ADAMS

RYAL ADAMS

BAGGS

BAGGS

  5    65

   47
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TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #
EVAN MARTINSON

CHARLIE COXBILL

GILLETTE

LARAMIE

  6    41

   25

BAILEY KILMER

LEICA FLOY

LARAMIE

LARAMIE

  7   109

   98

TYE WESTBROOK

CORBIN FISKETJON

CASPER

WESTON

  8    21

    2

JUSTON KEENER

TACK CROSS

MITCHELL

HARRISBURG

  9    16

    5

EION MURRAY

GRADY HICKS

RIVERTON

GILLETTE

 10    13

   38

GAVIN BURGESS

KREECE BURGESS

RIVERTON

RIVERTON

 11    48

   33

HUDSON ROUSH

CRUZ VILES

GILLETTE

CODY

 12    23

   20

CLAIRE CASTLEBERRY

PAISLEY RICE

GILLETTE

DAYTON

 13    80

   82

RAYLYN HERREN

RYKER CRIMM

GILLETTE

RIVERTON

 14   110

  115

COOPER AGAR

LOUIE NICHOLAS

THERMOPOLIS

FORT WASHAKIE

 15   104

  119

ANDY TILLARD

SHAW MOORE

DOUGLAS

MIDWEST

 16   106

   97

LOGAN FEAGLER

TRIPP THOMPSON

CHEYENNE

CHEYENNE

 17   101

  112


